
 

 
 
BIDDER/RESPONDER SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING CHANGES AS SAME SHALL BECOME BINDING UPON 
THE CONTRACT TO BE ISSUED IN RESPONSE TO THIS INVITATION FOR BID. 
 

1. The correct address for delivery of your proposal is: 
 

Blaine Gilmore 
Interim Director, Procurement Services  
Lucas Administrative Center, Suite 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Northern Kentucky University 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 

 

2. Please see the attached sign in sheet. 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

T H E  E N D 
 
 

 

 
Procurement Services 
Lucas Administrative Center, 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859.572.6605 
FAX 859.572.6995 

ADDENDUM NO:  1 
IFB/RFP No: NKU-69-18 
Commodity: A&E New Residence Hall 

Date: 5/31/2018 

Due Date: 6/15/2018 

 














	addendum1
	 1
	ADDENDUM NO:
	NKU-69-18
	IFB/RFP No:
	A&E New Residence Hall
	Commodity:
	5/31/2018
	Date:
	6/15/2018
	Due Date:

	69-18 sign in

